UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, September 27, 2021

Allentown Federal Courthouse

CHAPTER: 7
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
21-10148-pmm  Timothy L. Lingo (Debtor) Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal

21-12157-pmm  Samuel A Seem (Debtor) Represented By: Mark C. Van Horn
21-12163-pmm  Jinan Elnaboulsi (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

21-12164-pmm  John James Dawson (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka

21-12177-pmm  Frances Madlyn Corpora (Debtor)

Represented By:

Charles Laputka

21-12188-pmm  Kelley A. Drageland (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Paul D. Drageland (Debtor)

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

21-12185-pmm  Joseph Calogero (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka

21-12186-pmm  Yvensen Drouillard (Debtor)
21-12191-pmm  Carol A. Thompson (Debtor)

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

21-12218-pmm  Damian Cornellus Spears (Debtor)
Victoria Constance Spears (Debtor)
Holly Marie Sourwine (Debtor)
David J Derkits (Debtor)

21-12223-pmm
21-12236-pmm

11:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Charles Laputka
George M. Lutz

Charles Laputka

Patrick J. Best
Cameron Deane

21-12363-pmm  Sabrina Ann McLaughlin (Debtor)  Represented By: Patrick J. Best
21-12366-pmm  Colleen Mae Altemose (Debtor) Represented By: Vincent Rubino
21-12369-pmm  Lorraine L Pasieka (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Zawarski

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
21-12393-pmm  Kelly Kebort (Debtor)

Represented By:

Jason M. Rapa

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

01/21/2021
08/04/2021
08/05/2021

08/05/2021
08/06/2021
08/09/2021

08/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021

08/12/2021

08/12/2021
08/13/2021

08/28/2021
08/30/2021
08/30/2021

08/31/2021
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9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

21-11399-¢lf
21-11682-amc
21-11701-elf

21-12258-mdc
21-12268-elf

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

21-11574-mdc
21-11580-amc
21-11681-mdc
21-12280-amc

10:00 A.M.

CORVO19T

CHAPTER: 13
John A. Kettell (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
Maria Townes (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2
Barry Green (Debtor) Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough
Karen J Green (Debtor)
Carol A. Deatrick (Debtor) Represented By: Gary E. Thompson
Amy Kay Yost (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Tula E Brown (Debtor) Represented By: Georgette Miller
John S. Carnes (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy
Denise Bentley (Debtor) Represented By: Vladislav Kachka

Robert Howard Jackson (Debtor) Represented By: Jeffrey M. Carbino

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

21-11006-elf
21-11342-elf
21-12137-elf
21-12174-mdc
21-12294-elf

10:30 A.M.

Treva Hall Melvin (Debtor) Represented By: John W. Craynock
Steven C. Bonatsos (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2
David Cranston (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick
Dominik Glazewski (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

Joesph R. Pierce (Debtor) Represented By: Daniel L. Reinganum

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

21-11837-mdc
21-11980-amc
21-12125-elf
21-12195-elf
21-12212-mdc

11:45 A.M.

Michael Edward Robbins (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick
Kelly A Sowa (Debtor) Represented By: George R. Tadross
Michele L. Ames (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph A Diorio
Mary Preston (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen

Salvatore Lawrence Fusco (Debtor) Represented By: Erik Mark Helbing

CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
21-12073-pmm  Darcy Dale Tiongson (Debtor) Represented By: Scott M. Wilhelm

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

05/17/2021
06/14/2021
06/16/2021

08/17/2021
08/17/2021

06/01/2021
06/02/2021
06/14/2021
08/18/2021

04/14/2021
05/11/2021
08/02/2021
08/06/2021
08/19/2021

06/30/2021
07/16/2021
07/30/2021
08/10/2021
07/15/2021

07/26/2021



