

### UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

## **341 Meeting Schedule**

Monday, September 27, 2021

#### **Allentown Federal Courthouse** CHAPTER: 7

9:00 A.M.				
<b>TRUSTEE: LY</b> 21-10148-pmm 21-12157-pmm 21-12163-pmm	NN E. FELDMAN Timothy L. Lingo (Debtor) Samuel A Seem (Debtor) Jinan Elnaboulsi (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal Represented By: Mark C. Van Horn Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	01/21/2021 08/04/2021 08/05/2021
9:30 A.M.				
<b>TRUSTEE: LY</b> 21-12164-pmm 21-12177-pmm 21-12188-pmm	NN E. FELDMAN John James Dawson (Debtor) Frances Madlyn Corpora (Debtor) Kelley A. Drageland (Debtor) Paul D. Drageland (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka Represented By: Charles Laputka Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	08/05/2021 08/06/2021 08/09/2021
10:00 A.M.				
21-12185-pmm 21-12186-pmm 21-12191-pmm	NN E. FELDMAN  Joseph Calogero (Debtor)  Yvensen Drouillard (Debtor)  Carol A. Thompson (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka Represented By: Charles Laputka Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	08/09/2021 08/09/2021 08/09/2021
<u>10:30 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: LY 21-12218-pmm 21-12223-pmm	NN E. FELDMAN  Damian Cornellus Spears (Debtor)  Victoria Constance Spears (Debtor)  Holly Marie Sourwine (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka Represented By: Patrick J. Best	Date Filed  Date Filed	08/12/2021 08/12/2021
21-12236-pmm	David J Derkits (Debtor)	Represented By: Cameron Deane	Date Filed	08/13/2021
11:00 A.M.				
21-12363-pmm 21-12366-pmm 21-12369-pmm	NN E. FELDMAN Sabrina Ann McLaughlin (Debtor) Colleen Mae Altemose (Debtor) Lorraine L Pasieka (Debtor)	Represented By: Patrick J. Best Represented By: Vincent Rubino Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	08/28/2021 08/30/2021 08/30/2021
11:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: LY 21-12393-pmm	NN E. FELDMAN Kelly Kebort (Debtor)	Represented By: Jason M. Rapa	Date Filed	08/31/2021



# UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

## **341 Meeting Schedule**

Monday, September 27, 2021

## CORVO19T CHAPTER: 13

9:00	Δ	M
7:00	$\boldsymbol{H}$	.IVI.

TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
21-11399-elf	John A. Kettell (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	05/17/2021
21-11682-amc	Maria Townes (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	06/14/2021
21-11701-elf	Barry Green (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	06/16/2021
	Karen J Green (Debtor)			
21-12258-mdc	Carol A. Deatrick (Debtor)	Represented By: Gary E. Thompson	Date Filed	08/17/2021
21-12268-elf	Amy Kay Yost (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	08/17/2021
9:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
21-11574-mdc	Iula E Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	06/01/2021
21-11580-amc	John S. Carnes (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy	Date Filed	06/02/2021
21-11681-mdc	Denise Bentley (Debtor)	Represented By: Vladislav Kachka	Date Filed	06/14/2021
21-12280-amc	Robert Howard Jackson (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffrey M. Carbino	Date Filed	08/18/2021
10:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WI	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.			
TRUSTEE: WI 21-11006-elf	LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq. Treva Hall Melvin (Debtor)	Represented By: John W. Craynock	Date Filed	04/14/2021
	· •	Represented By: John W. Craynock Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed Date Filed	04/14/2021 05/11/2021
21-11006-elf	Treva Hall Melvin (Debtor)	1		
21-11006-elf 21-11342-elf	Treva Hall Melvin (Debtor) Steven C. Bonatsos (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	05/11/2021
21-11006-elf 21-11342-elf 21-12137-elf	Treva Hall Melvin (Debtor) Steven C. Bonatsos (Debtor) David Cranston (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2 Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed Date Filed	05/11/2021 08/02/2021
21-11006-elf 21-11342-elf 21-12137-elf 21-12174-mdc	Treva Hall Melvin (Debtor) Steven C. Bonatsos (Debtor) David Cranston (Debtor) Dominik Glazewski (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2 Represented By: Zachary Perlick Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	05/11/2021 08/02/2021 08/06/2021
21-11006-elf 21-11342-elf 21-12137-elf 21-12174-mdc 21-12294-elf <b>10:30 A.M.</b>	Treva Hall Melvin (Debtor) Steven C. Bonatsos (Debtor) David Cranston (Debtor) Dominik Glazewski (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2 Represented By: Zachary Perlick Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	05/11/2021 08/02/2021 08/06/2021
21-11006-elf 21-11342-elf 21-12137-elf 21-12174-mdc 21-12294-elf <b>10:30 A.M.</b>	Treva Hall Melvin (Debtor) Steven C. Bonatsos (Debtor) David Cranston (Debtor) Dominik Glazewski (Debtor) Joesph R. Pierce (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2 Represented By: Zachary Perlick Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	05/11/2021 08/02/2021 08/06/2021
21-11006-elf 21-11342-elf 21-12137-elf 21-12174-mde 21-12294-elf 10:30 A.M. TRUSTEE: WI	Treva Hall Melvin (Debtor) Steven C. Bonatsos (Debtor) David Cranston (Debtor) Dominik Glazewski (Debtor) Joesph R. Pierce (Debtor)  LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2 Represented By: Zachary Perlick Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Represented By: Daniel L. Reinganum  Represented By: Zachary Perlick Represented By: George R. Tadross	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	05/11/2021 08/02/2021 08/06/2021 08/19/2021
21-11006-elf 21-11342-elf 21-12137-elf 21-12174-mdc 21-12294-elf <b>10:30 A.M.</b> <b>TRUSTEE: WI</b> 21-11837-mdc 21-11980-amc 21-12125-elf	Treva Hall Melvin (Debtor) Steven C. Bonatsos (Debtor) David Cranston (Debtor) Dominik Glazewski (Debtor) Joesph R. Pierce (Debtor)  LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq. Michael Edward Robbins (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2 Represented By: Zachary Perlick Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Represented By: Daniel L. Reinganum Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	05/11/2021 08/02/2021 08/06/2021 08/19/2021
21-11006-elf 21-11342-elf 21-12137-elf 21-12174-mdc 21-12294-elf <b>10:30 A.M.</b> <b>TRUSTEE: WI</b> 21-11837-mdc 21-11980-amc	Treva Hall Melvin (Debtor) Steven C. Bonatsos (Debtor) David Cranston (Debtor) Dominik Glazewski (Debtor) Joesph R. Pierce (Debtor)  LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq. Michael Edward Robbins (Debtor) Kelly A Sowa (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2 Represented By: Zachary Perlick Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Represented By: Daniel L. Reinganum  Represented By: Zachary Perlick Represented By: George R. Tadross	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	05/11/2021 08/02/2021 08/06/2021 08/19/2021 06/30/2021 07/16/2021
21-11006-elf 21-11342-elf 21-12137-elf 21-12174-mdc 21-12294-elf <b>10:30 A.M.</b> <b>TRUSTEE: WI</b> 21-11837-mdc 21-11980-amc 21-12125-elf	Treva Hall Melvin (Debtor) Steven C. Bonatsos (Debtor) David Cranston (Debtor) Dominik Glazewski (Debtor) Joesph R. Pierce (Debtor)  LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq. Michael Edward Robbins (Debtor) Kelly A Sowa (Debtor) Michele L. Ames (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2 Represented By: Zachary Perlick Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Represented By: Daniel L. Reinganum  Represented By: Zachary Perlick Represented By: George R. Tadross Represented By: Joseph A Diorio	Date Filed	05/11/2021 08/02/2021 08/06/2021 08/19/2021 06/30/2021 07/16/2021 07/30/2021
21-11006-elf 21-11342-elf 21-12137-elf 21-12174-mdc 21-12294-elf <b>10:30 A.M.</b> <b>TRUSTEE: WI</b> 21-11837-mdc 21-11980-amc 21-12125-elf 21-12195-elf	Treva Hall Melvin (Debtor) Steven C. Bonatsos (Debtor) David Cranston (Debtor) Dominik Glazewski (Debtor) Joesph R. Pierce (Debtor)  LLIAM C. MILLER, Esq. Michael Edward Robbins (Debtor) Kelly A Sowa (Debtor) Michele L. Ames (Debtor) Mary Preston (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2 Represented By: Zachary Perlick Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Represented By: Daniel L. Reinganum  Represented By: Zachary Perlick Represented By: George R. Tadross Represented By: Joseph A Diorio Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	05/11/2021 08/02/2021 08/06/2021 08/19/2021 06/30/2021 07/16/2021 07/30/2021 08/10/2021

#### CHAPTER: 7

#### 11:45 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
--------------------------

21-12073-pmm Darcy Dale Tiongson (Debtor) Represented By: Scott M. Wilhelm Date Filed 07/26/2021